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Working Group on the development of National Platform  
            
 Name  Organization  Contact 
 Raisa Avetyan   Armenian State Pedagogical University  raisa.avetyan@aspu.am  
           
 Tatevik Gharibyan  Ministry of Education and Science, Armenia  tatevikgharibyan@gmail.com 
      

  

Gevorgyan 

Nazani         

 Robert Sukiasyan   Ministry of Education and Science, Armenia  
 
robsukias@gmail.com 

      
  Gevorgyan Nazani  ARMENIC  gevorgyannazani@yahoo.com    
 Anahit Ordyan  American University of Armenia  aordyan@aua.am 
          

 Gayane Makaryan  American University of Armenia  gmakaryan@aua.am 

 Gohar Dokholyan  Vanadzor State University  

dokholyangohar@mail.ru 
 

 Hovik Melkonyan  Shirak State University   gspi1934@mail.ru  
N Narine Avetisyan   Yerevan State Conservatory   Anz1969@rambler.ru  

   Working Group on the development of HE Internationalisation Benchmarking Indicators   

            
 Name  Organization  Contact 
 Anush Sargsyan  Armenian State Pedagogical University  innovedu@aspu.am 
 Kristina Tsaturyan  Armenian State Pedagogical University  kristina.tsaturyan@aspu.am 
       
 Tatevik Gharibyan  Ministry of Education and Science, Armenia  tatevikgharibyan@gmail.com 
       
 Arsen Hakobyan  Ministry of Education and Science, Armenia  arshakob@gmail.com 
       
 Mariam Galstyan  American University of Armenia  aordyan@aua.am 
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